
Leavenworth County
2024 Central Committee

Democratic Party

Mike Griswold
913-240-1295

mikejgris@gmail.com

1st Pct 1st Ward

1st Pct 2nd Ward Thomas Koch
513 Olive St.
Leavenworth KS 66048
doctort1440@gmail.com
913-702-5546

2nd Pct 2nd Ward - 40th Dist

2nd Pct 2nd Ward - 41st Dist

3rd Pct 2nd Ward

1st Pct 3rd Ward

1st Pct 4th Ward Penelope A. Lonergan
736 Seneca St.
Leavenworth, KS  66048
(H) 913-651-5265
plonergan@kc.rr.com

Ft. Leav - 41st Dist

1st Pct 5th Ward Eric R. Price
403 N. Broadway St.
Leavenworth, KS  66048
913-680-7486
913-758-3464
erprice@icloud.com

2nd Pct 5th Ward



Leavenworth County
2024 Central Committee

Democratic Party

Mike Griswold
913-240-1295

mikejgris@gmail.com

3rd Pct 5th Ward Amy Reinhold 
1812 Shawnee St
Leavenworth, KS 66048
913-306-0300
areinhold73@icloud.com

4th Pct 5th Ward

1st Pct 6th Ward Holly Pittman Jeff Pittman
1108 S. Broadway St. 1108 Broadway St.
Leavenworth, KS  66048 Leavenworth, KS  66048
(H) 913-449-8991 Cell:  217-553-7919
hollyshehorn@gmail.com jeff@votepittman.com

2nd Pct 6th Ward - 38th Dist

2nd Pct 6th Ward - 40th Dist Rebecca Hollister 
1906 5th Ave
Leavenworth, KS 66048
913-240-5961
hollisterrebecca@gmail.com

3rd Pct 6th Ward Carl L. Johnson
2800 Maple Ave
Leavenworth, KS 66048
(H) 913-991-7942
ceclj1@gmail.com

4th Pct 6th Ward - 38th Dist

4th Pct 6th Ward - 41st Dist

5th Pct 6th Ward Myron J. "Mike" Griswold
1610 Ridge Road
Leavenworth, KS  66048
913-240-1295
mikejgris@gmail.com

1st Pct 7th Ward

2nd Pct 7th Ward



Leavenworth County
2024 Central Committee

Democratic Party

Mike Griswold
913-240-1295

mikejgris@gmail.com

3rd Pct 7th Ward - 38th Dist

3rd Pct 7th Ward - 40th Dist Robert B. O'Rourke
3520 Tudor Dr.
Leavenworth, KS  66048
913-683-5226
rorourke@kc.rr.com

Lansing, Ward 1 Sharon L. Brown Gene Kirby
273 Holiday Dr 604 E. Beth
Lansing, KS 66043 Lansing, KS 66043
913-680-7748 913-414-9077
slbrown1808@gmail.com gkirby@kc.rr.com

Lansing, Ward 2 Linda Schukman Benjamin J. Brungardt
14207 Robin Rd 921 S Main St #51
Leavenworth, KS 66048 Lansing KS 66043
913-240-9491 913-306-2091
momschukmn@gmail.com ben.brungardt@hotmail.com

Lansing, Ward 3 Martha J. Allen
80 Contiental Dr 
Lansing KS 66043
913-775-8008
mallen4108@aol.com

Lansing, Ward 4 Louise M. Bannister John Henderson 
803 Pinehurst Dr 1113 Pebble Beach 
Lansing, KS 66043 Lansing KS 66043
913-651-7342 816-217-5110
harrybannister72@gmail.com sntryagent@yahoo.com

Springdale/Alexandria

Delaware

Easton/Easton

Basehor North Naomi Kilpatrick
4305 N 141st Ct
Basehor, KS 66007
(H) 913-221-7840
njkilpatrick@gmail.com

Basehor South



Leavenworth County
2024 Central Committee

Democratic Party

Mike Griswold
913-240-1295

mikejgris@gmail.com

Fairmount/Basehor Twp Kara Reed
16939 Dempsey Rd.
Leavenworth, KS  66048
khreed@hotmail.com

Glenwood/Fairmount - 5th Sen

Glenwood/Fairmount - 9th Sen

Boling/High Prairie - 38th Dist

Boling/High Prairie - 40th Dist

Boling/High Prairie - 41st Dist

Boling/High Prairie - 42nd Dist

Kickapoo/Kickapoo - 41st Dist

Kickapoo/Kickapoo - 42nd Dist

Reno



Leavenworth County
2024 Central Committee

Democratic Party

Mike Griswold
913-240-1295

mikejgris@gmail.com

Linwood/Sherman - 38th Dist

Linwood/Sherman - 42nd Dist Stuart W. Sweeney 
13704 214th St.
Linwood, KS  66052
816-863-6950
swsweene@yahoo.com

Stranger/Stranger - 38th Dist

Stranger/Stranger - 42nd Dist

Walnut/Stranger - 38th Dist

Walnut/Stranger - 42nd Dist

Tonganoxie North

Tonganoxie South

Tonganoxie Rural


